
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

4

3

No.

71

66

91

93

13

550

7

63

3

Name

Miroslav Stanojević

Boris Stoičevski

Dejan Pavlović

Marko Pavlović

Saša Petković

Slobodan Krstić

Stevan Marjanović

Slobodan Vasiljević

Bojan Stankovic

Class

OS

MK 500

MK 250

OS

MK 250

MK 500

MK 250

MK 250

MK 500

Best Tm

1:16.026

1:21.865

1:22.095

1:25.216

1:25.243

1:26.402

1:29.517

1:42.611

2:10.665

Diff

5.839

6.069

9.190

9.217

10.376

13.491

26.585

54.639

Best Spd

113,645

105,540

105,244

101,389

101,357

99,998

96,518

84,201

66,123

In Lap

6

5

6

3

5

5

4

3

1

Nat/State

Senior MK

Gedža

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Feniks

Senior MK

Senior MK

Senior MK

Marka

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Država

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Velika nagrada Kragujevca

MC

WarmUp MC 2

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:23:10

Beranovac 2,400 Km
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